You

Dr Matthew Goodwin-University of Nottingham/YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1839 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con|Lab Lib UKIP [ Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 [442]588] 154 | 212 | 557|450 394|894 | 945 | 223|469 [ 629 |519[1048| 791 | 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % N % % % N % %N % % % N % %N % % % %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 242013

To what extent do you agree or disagree with
the following statements?

Violent conflict between different economic
classes in Britain is largely inevitable

Strongly agree 5 5 3 7 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 7 3 5 6 7
Tend to agree 23 22 14 25 19 27 |17 25 19| 20 23 15 18 22 26| 18 27 17 22 19 25 24
TOTAL AGREE 28 27 17 32 23 34 21 30 22 25 27 18 24 27 30 23 32 24 25 24 31 31
Neither agree nor disagree 23 24 24 23 22 26|25 26 18| 25 22 23 23 24 23| 23 24 22 23 25 23 25
Tend to disagree 31 30 37 29 29 24|35 29 36| 30 30 22 31 30 33| 33 27 26 31 30 31 28
Strongly disagree 11 15 20 13 26 12 |16 12 20| 17 14 24 15 15 12| 19 11 20 17 14 12 13
TOTAL DISAGREE 42 45 57 42 55 36 51 41 56 47 44 46 46 45 45 52 38 46 48 44 43 41
Don'tknow 6 5 |2 3 o 5|2 3 3|3 6 |12 7 3 2| 3 7] 8 4 6 3 3
Violent conflict between the rich and the poor in
Britain is largely inevitable
Strongly agree 6 4 3 7 2 5 3 6 2 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 5
Tend to agree 22 19 10 24 18 23 |14 25 17| 18 19 14 16 19 22| 16 22 17 17 17 23 23
TOTAL AGREE 28 23 13 31 20 28 17 31 19 22 23 16 21 24 26 20 26 22 19 22 28 28
Neither agree nor disagree 22 24 24 24 19 22 (25 26 18| 23 25 26 23 24 25| 22 27 23 23 25 26 24
Tend to disagree 32 32 38 28 33 29|39 29 37| 32 32 24 31 33 35| 35 28 30 35 32 29 31
Strongly disagree 13 16 23 13 27 17 |18 11 23| 19 14 21 19 16 13| 20 11 17 19 15 14 14
TOTAL DISAGREE 45 48 61 41 60 46 57 40 60 51 46 45 50 49 48 55 39 47 54 47 43 45
Don'tknow 5 5 |2 3 0o 4|2 3 4]4 6 |12 7 3 1] 3 6 | 8 3 6 4 3
Violent conflict between countries is largely
inevitable
Strongly agree 10 10 8 10 10 17| 9 9 10| 13 7 11 8 10 10| 9 10 9 9 9 12 5
Tend to agree 42 39 46 32 40 48 | 47 34 38| 37 41 32 36 40 43| 40 37 33 42 37 37 45
TOTAL AGREE 52 49 54 42 50 65 56 43 48 50 48 43 44 50 53 49 47 42 51 46 49 50
Neither agree nor disagree 21 22 25 22 16 18 (23 24 16| 22 22 19 22 20 24| 19 26 21 21 25 23 15
Tend to disagree 18 19 16 25 22 9 |15 23 23| 18 20 18 19 20 18| 21 16 20 18 18 18 22
Strongly disagree 5 7 4 8 13 6 4 7 11| 8 5 8 8 7 4 8 5 9 6 5 7 9
TOTAL DISAGREE 23 26 20 33 35 15 19 30 34 26 25 26 27 27 22 29 21 29 24 23 25 31
Don'tknow 4 5 |2 3 0o 3|2 4 3|3 6 |12 7 3 1] 3 7] 8 4 6 3 4
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What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | ukip|con [ Lan | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midlands 1l o seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588| 154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519[1048| 791 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % % % % % % % %N % %N % %N % %N N N N %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 242013

Violent conflict between the white majority and
ethnic minorities in Britain is largely inevitable

Strongly agree 8 10 9 10 2 22 111 11 4 | 10 10 6 9 12 11 9 12 9 9 11 11 15
Tend to agree 25 30 29 25 29 47 |38 28 23| 30 29 22 24 28 40| 27 33 23 31 27 33 30
TOTAL AGREE 33 40 38 35 31 69 49 39 27 40 39 28 33 40 51 36 45 32 40 38 44 45
Neither agree nor disagree 20 19 23 18 16 16 |19 20 15| 21 18 22 21 20 16| 19 20 18 19 23 18 20
Tend to disagree 27 23 24 27 24 8 |22 24 33|21 25 19 25 24 22| 26 20 24 25 21 23 21
Strongly disagree 14 13 13 17 29 4 9 14 21| 15 12 21 15 12 10| 17 9 19 13 13 12 10
TOTAL DISAGREE 41 36 37 44 53 12 31 38 54 36 37 40 40 36 32 43 29 43 38 34 35 31
Don't know 5 4 2 3 0 3 2 3 4 3 5 10 6 4 1 3 6 6 3 6 4 4
To what extent do you agree or disagree with
the following statements?
There will be a 'clash of civilizations' between
British Muslims and native white Britons
Strongly agree 17 21 20 19 9 47 |26 18 14| 23 20 18 20 21 24| 17 27 20 19 19 26 25
Tend to agree 33 38 40 39 37 39|41 39 32| 38 38 30 32 39 46| 38 37 32 39 38 38 42
TOTAL AGREE 50 59 60 58 46 86 67 57 46 61 58 48 52 60 70 55 64 52 58 57 64 67
Neither agree nor disagree 18 14 17 13 7 8 |14 16 12| 13 15 17 15 13 13| 13 15 13 13 15 15 10
Tend to disagree 19 14 13 16 26 3 11 14 23| 16 13 14 15 16 11| 17 10 17 16 14 12 6
Strongly disagree 7 7 5 10 18 O 4 8 13| 8 7 13 10 7 3 10 4 10 7 7 6 9
TOTAL DISAGREE 26 21 18 26 44 3 15 22 36 24 20 27 25 23 14 27 14 27 23 21 18 15
Don't know 6 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 6 3 8 9 8 5 3 5 7 8 5 7 4 8
There will be a'clash of civilizations' between
British Hindus and native white Britons
Strongly agree 4 7 4 7 5 15| 6 8 5 7 6 6 6 7 7 5 9 4 5 6 10 8
Tend to agree 9 13 12 13 15 15|12 15 9 9 16 9 11 12 16 8 19 8 14 11 15 13
TOTAL AGREE 13 20 16 20 20 30 18 23 14 16 22 15 17 19 23 13 28 12 19 17 25 21
Neither agree nor disagree 25 24 28 23 13 22 (25 27 16| 22 25 22 22 23 27| 22 26 20 23 28 22 26
Tend to disagree 35 31 31 32 33 28|34 29 34| 34 28 24 29 33 33| 35 25 31 30 29 32 31
Strongly disagree 20 19 20 21 29 12 |18 16 27| 23 15 30 21 19 12| 24 13 28 20 18 16 15
TOTAL DISAGREE 55 50 51 53 62 40 52 45 61 57 43 54 50 52 45 59 38 59 50 47 48 46
Don'tknow 7 7 |s 4 5 7|6 5 8|4 10|9 10 6 6|6 9 | 9 8 7 6 6
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013 What the W0r|d thlnkS
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 5P | ukip | con | Lab | P | mate | Femae | 18-24| 2539 [ 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT|Midlands 1l o scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 [442|588| 154 | 212 | 557450394 894 | 945 | 223|469 [ 629 |519[1048| 791 | 235 598 394 452 160
Unweighted Sample| 1839 |427579] 121 | 251 |582439|408 |870| 969 | 143|429 | 742 |525]1209| 630 288 609 379 439 124
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 24 2013

There will be a'clash of civilizations' between
Black Britons and native white Britons

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

There will be a 'clash of civilizations' between
British Sikhs and native white Britons

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

British people of all races generally get on well

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 5P | ukip | con | Lab | P | mate | Femae | 18-24| 2539 [ 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT|Midlands 1l o scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 [442|588| 154 | 212 | 557450394 894 | 945 | 223|469 [ 629 |519[1048| 791 | 235 598 394 452 160
Unweighted Sample| 1839 |427579] 121 | 251 |582439|408 |870| 969 | 143|429 | 742 |525]1209| 630 288 609 379 439 124
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 24 2013

To what extent do you agree or disagree with
the following statements?

Muslims make an important contribution to
British society

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

The vast majority of Muslims are good British
citizens

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
British Muslims pose a serious threat to
democracy

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 5P | ukip | con | Lab | P | mate | Femae | 18-24| 2539 [ 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT|Midlands 1l o scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 [442|588| 154 | 212 | 557450394 894 | 945 | 223|469 [ 629 |519[1048| 791 | 235 598 394 452 160
Unweighted Sample| 1839 |427579] 121 | 251 |582439|408 |870| 969 | 143|429 | 742 |525]1209| 630 288 609 379 439 124
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 24 2013

Free speech in Britain is threatened by the
influence of Muslims in the media

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

British Muslims are part of an international plot
to abolish parliament

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

Differences in culture and values' make future
conflict between British born Muslims and
white Britons inevitable

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | ukip|con [ Lan | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midlands 1l o seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588| 154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519[1048| 791 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % % % % % % % % %N % % N % N N %N N %

Nov 20- May 23-
212012 242013

British born Muslims generally share the
culture and values of the majority society

Strongly agree 4 8 5 13 8 3 4 9 10 9 7 11 12 7 4 8 7 6 7 10 10 5

Tend to agree 32 30 34 30 43 16 |29 28 38| 27 33 32 34 29 26| 32 28 29 32 31 28 31

TOTAL AGREE 36 38 39 43 51 19 33 37 48 36 40 43 46 36 30 40 35 35 39 41 38 36

Neither agree nor disagree 24 24 24 22 27 24|25 26 21| 25 24 22 24 22 28| 24 25 24 25 22 25 25
Tend to disagree 23 22 23 23 14 33 |27 24 18| 23 21 15 183 26 28| 22 22 24 22 21 20 25

Strongly disagree 8 9 9 7 5 21 110 6 7 11 7 9 7 9 10 8 10 8 7 9 12 7

TOTAL DISAGREE 31 31 32 30 19 54 37 30 25 34 28 24 20 35 38 30 32 32 29 30 32 32
Don'tknow 8 7 |s 5 3 3|5 6 6]°5 9 |11 9o 7 4| 7 7 | 10 7 8 5 7
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | ukip|con [ Lan | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midlands 1l o seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588| 154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519[1048| 791 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % % % % % % % % %N % % N % N N %N N %

Oct21- May 23-
222012 242013

To what extent do you agree or disagree with
the following statements:

Violence may be needed to protect my group
from threats

Strongly Agree 4 5 4 5 1 13 5 5 3 7 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6

Tend to Agree 10 13 16 12 7 19 |14 13 8 | 16 10 15 14 11 14| 11 15 12 10 14 15 16

TOTAL AGREE 14 18 20 17 8 32 19 18 11 23 13 20 18 16 20 16 20 17 15 18 20 22

Neither Agree nor Disagree 22 26 27 24 22 32|28 28 17| 26 26 24 26 27 26| 24 29 24 27 27 26 23
Tend to Disagree 24 25 26 26 33 17 |26 25 29| 25 25 18 21 26 30| 26 23 27 25 24 23 28

Strongly Disagree 30 25 23 29 38 12 |22 24 37| 22 28 28 27 26 22| 29 20 24 28 23 26 22

TOTAL DISAGREE 54 50 49 55 71 29 48 49 66 47 53 46 48 52 52 55 43 51 53 a7 49 50

Don't know 9 6 4 5 0 7 4 5 6 4 8 8 9 6 3 5 8 8 5 7 6 4

Muslims are compatible with the British way of

life
Strongly Agree 5 9 4 15 13 1 4 11 14| 10 9 17 14 8 3 12 6 9 9 8 10 10
Tend to Agree 19 24 28 24 37 8 |23 23 31| 25 22 25 29 23 19| 25 22 24 22 27 24 22
TOTAL AGREE 24 33 32 39 50 9 27 34 45 35 31 42 43 31 22 37 28 33 31 35 34 32
Neither Agree nor Disagree 21 23 25 23 20 16|21 25 20| 20 25 20 23 23 24| 23 22 24 23 24 18 28
Tend to Disagree 26 25 24 22 20 41 (31 23 19| 26 24 19 17 27 32| 24 25 22 25 22 27 25
Strongly Disagree 22 15 14 13 9 32 |18 13 11| 16 14 11 11 16 20| 12 18 16 15 13 17 12
TOTAL DISAGREE 48 40 38 35 29 73 49 36 30 42 38 30 28 43 52 36 43 38 40 35 44 37
Don't know 7 5 4 2 1 2 3 4 4 3 6 7 7 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 4
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 5P | ukip | con | Lab | P | mate | Femae | 18-24| 2539 [ 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT|Midlands 1l o scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1839 | 442|588 154 | 212 | 557|450 394 | 894 | 945 | 223 | 469 | 629 |519] 1048| 791 | 235 | 598 | 394 | 452 | 160
Unweighted Sample| 1839 | 427 |579] 121 | 251 | 582 |439] 408 | 870 | 969 | 143 | 429 | 742 |525]| 1209 | 630 | 288 | 609 | 379 | 439 | 124
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Oct 21- May 23-

222012 242013

Violence against extremists is justified

Strongly Agree
Tend to Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree
Tend to Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Don't know

On the whole, most people tend to get along
well with each other

Strongly Agree
Tend to Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree
Tend to Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Don't know

Personally, | would never engage in violence to
achieve my goals

Strongly Agree
Tend to Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree
Tend to Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013 What the world thinks
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region

Total | con[Lab | 5P [ukie [ con|Lab | X | male | Femae | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT|MidlNASTH o | Scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588| 154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519[1048| 791 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some people are planning to hold
demonstrations against what they call "Muslim
terror" in response to the murder in Woolwich
this week. Generally speaking, would you have
a positive or negative opinion towards this sort
of demonstration?
[Asked to a random sample n=912]
Positive 20 18 19 4 38|19 25 7 |23 16 22 16 21 19| 16 25 23 16 20 21 22
Negative 51 50 53 75 35|50 47 73| 50 52 50 54 49 51| 59 41 52 59 43 48 44
Neither positive nor negative 22 27 21 16 24 |28 18 17| 21 24 13 19 24 28| 18 27 20 20 26 20 31
Don't know 8 4 7 5 4 3 10 3 7 8 14 12 6 3 7 8 5 5 11 11 3
The English Defence League (EDL) and British
National Party (BNP) are planning to hold
demonstrations against what they call "Muslim
terror" in response to the murder in Woolwich
this week. Generally speaking, would you have
a positive or negative opinion towards this sort
of demonstration?
[Asked to a random sample n=927]
Positive 17 13 15 10 41|15 20 12| 20 14 6 21 18 14| 13 21 13 17 17 20 10
Negative 60 66 65 72 36|62 55 69| 58 61 64 55 58 65| 67 50 63 60 54 60 71
Neither positive nor negative 17 17 14 16 22 |20 17 16| 17 18 16 14 20 18] 15 20 16 18 21 15 12
Don't know 6 5 5 2 1 4 8 3 6 7 13 10 4 3 5 9 9 5 9 5 7
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | ukip|con [ Lan | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midlands 1l o seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588| 154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519[1048| 791 235 598 394 452 160

% % % % % % % % % % % %N % % N % N N %N N %

Oct21- May 23-
222012 242013
How much, if anything, do you know about the
following organisation?

The English Defence League

Ihave heard of them and know exactly "g:;;hg 33 42 |41 46 50 49 |43 40 44|52 33 |55 43 42 35| 47 35 | 50 40 42 a4 34
Ihave heard of them but 'm unsure ﬁ?:;;hfi{ 42 41 |46 37 40 42|45 42 41|38 45 |22 36 43 52| 40 43 | 33 46 39 41 44

| have never heard of them 19 12 |12 4 6 7|9 15 11]6 19 |14 15 12 10| 9 17| 10 12 13 11 19

Don'tknow 6 4 |2 3 4 1|2 4 a|s 4|9 6 2 3|4 s 7 3 5 4 4
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013 What the World thlnkS
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total [ con [ Lab | M {ukip|con|Lan | “'° | Mae | Female [18-24|25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESt ! [MAaNAS Tl o | seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1839 |442[588|154 | 212 |557[450[394 | 894 | 945 | 223 [ 469 | 629 [519/1048| 791 | 235 598 394 452 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Oct21- May 23-
222012 242013
And how likely, if at all, would you ever be to
join each of the following organisations?
The English Defence League
[Asked to those who have heard of The EDL
n=1571]
Would never join this organisation 77 84 86 87 89 74|87 81 90| 83 85 75 84 84 86| 86 80 83 85 82 83 84
Would consider joining this organisation 9 6 6 4 5 15| 5 7 4 8 4 5 7 7 5 4 9 5 7 6 7 2
| would consider myself to be a member.of thls 1 1 P P 1 1 P 0 1 2 5 1 1 1 P 1 0 1 0 3 P
organisation
Don'tknow 13 9 6 8 6 10| 6 10 5 8 9 14 8 8 8 8 10 11 7 11 7 12

11
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2013

Weighted Sample

Thinking now about the English Defence
League (EDL), which of these statements
comes closest to your view?

[Asked to those who have heard of The EDL
n=1571]

| agree with the values AND methods of the English

Defence League s

| agree with the values of the English Defence 21
League but not their methods

| do not agree with either the values or the methods 47

of the English Defence League
Don'tknow 29
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | ukip|con [ Lan | P | Mate | Femate | 18-24| 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midlands 1l o seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
1839 |442]|588| 154 | 212 | 5574501394 [ 894 | 945 | 223 | 469 | 629 |519] 1048 | 791 235 598 394 452 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
3 3 2 1 10 4 2 1 4 2 2 5 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 6 0
22 25 17 13 43 |27 23 13| 25 18 13 19 23 26| 18 27 23 20 21 24 21
52 |46 61 69 24|45 51 72|53 51 |63 58 50 45| 60 41 59 53 50 48 56
23 26 20 17 24 |24 25 14| 18 29 22 18 24 27| 21 27 16 25 26 22 23
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